 ED17
  150W Blue x = .19 y = .14
& 175W Green x = .25 y = .55
 Magenta x = .37 y = .24
 Orange x = .49 y = .36
 T15
  250W Blue x = .20 y = .14
 Green x = .25 y = .57

Flux
(lm)
Wavelength
(nm)
Saturation
(%)
Ballast /
Fixture
Burn
Position
Rated
Life (h)
Case
Qty
COLORLITE™ E26 Base - ED17
150 5001453 UHI-S150/E26/BLUE 1.80 3900 470 70 M102/E Universal 6000 12
150 5001452 UHI-S150/E26/GREEN 1.80 12500 530 46 M102/E Universal 6000 12
150 5001498 UHI-S150/E26/MAGENTA 1.80 7500 -530 43 M102/E Universal 6000 12
175 5001455 UHI-S150/E26/BLUE 1.50 3900 470 70 M57/E Universal 6000 12
175 5001454 UHI-S150/E26/GREEN 1.50 12500 530 46 M57/E Universal 6000 12
COLORLITE™ E39 Base - T15
250 5001484 UHI-S250/E39/BLUE 3.00 5400 465 66 M80/E* Universal 8000 12
250 5001485** UHI-S250/E39/GREEN 3.00 21000 530 50 M80/E* Universal 8000 12
250 5001486 UHI-S250/E39/MAGENTA 3.00 11000 -560 29 M80/E* Universal 8000 12
400 5000947 UHI-S400BL 3.25 8000 465 66 M59/E Universal 8000 12
400 5000946 UHI-S400GR 3.25 35000 535 63 M59/E Universal 8000 12
400 5000948 UHI-S400MG 3.25 21000 -500 25 M59/E Universal 8000 12
COLORLITE™ E39 Base - T25
1000 5001189 UHI-S1000BL 4.10 22000 455 61 M47/E Horiz ±60° 6000 6
1000 5001188 UHI-S1000GR 4.10 92000 535 60 M47/E Horiz ±60° 6000 6
1000W
400W
250W
150W & 175W